

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 971184 **Version**: 2

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/4/1997 In control: FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 11/25/1997

**Effective date:** 

Title: Substitute resolution relating to release of \$4 million in borrowing authority provided in the 1998 City

Budget for construction of a Police Department data services/communication center.

**Sponsors:** ALD. PRATT, ALD. MURPHY

Indexes: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, POLICE DEPARTMENT

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
11/4/1997	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
11/5/1997	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
11/5/1997		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
11/14/1997	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
11/19/1997	2	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
11/25/1997	2	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	17:0
12/9/1997	2	MAYOR	SIGNED		